
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
4
1
5
6

Class
ITS
SM
SM
ITR
STU
ITE
ITR
SM
SM
GT1
SM
SM

No.
96
28
82
32
24
52
59
26
39
31
98
13

Name
Jonathan Jones
Bruce Stephens
Tim Weatherford
Ralph Woodard *
Bud Scott
Alan Orban
Jude Rudder
Dave Montgomery*
Harold Tubbs
Jeff Roettering
Andrew Wolff
Jim Easley*

Best Tm
1:14.657
1:16.200
1:18.825
1:18.876
1:19.104
1:19.717
1:19.790
1:20.495
1:20.505
1:21.475
1:24.450
1:32.271

Home/State
Wildwood MO
Wentzville MO
Maplewood MO
Omaha NE
Benton AR
Hazelwood MO
St. Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Salem MO
Union MO
Readlyn IA
Cottleville MO

Region
STL
STL
STL
NEB
STL
STL
STL
STL
StL
STL
DMVR
STL

Mem #
338035-0
340039
358454
245158
87061
218131
225082
395132
335646
410352
413804
368522

Make/Model
Porsche 924S
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Bmw 325I
Mazda Rx-7
Dodge Daytona
Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Chevy Monte Carlo Ss
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
* is for Best Race Lap

May Double-Double Regional #2

Group 1 - GT1 ITE;R;S SM STU

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

5/16/2010 12:10 PM

DOUBLE REGIONAL MAY 16, 2010

Printed: 5/16/2010 6:24:12 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf/Brad Baer

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic

Race Sanction 10-R-994-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA
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